DOC #
177534
246375
248999
247091
247744
145893
247740
248123
179846
246627
246021
246400
005074
246541
148546
126211

Last Name First Name Middle Name

Adams
Baker
Benes-Cruz
Brashears
Burton
Caudill
Hargrove
Johnson
Kemp
Lamarr
Love
Medley
Pearson
Planck
Smith
Sweatt

Tracy
Michael
Anthony
David
George
James
Stanley
Dovie
James
Jason
Latanjuia
lan
Jennifer
Jordan
Terry
Antwain

Todd

Ray

Robert

Releases-December 13, 2011

Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Pulaski County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Webster County Jail
Scott County Jail
Scott County Jail
Scott County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Allen County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



